MMLL 5511
C
O
N
V
E
R
T

CE Certification  Yes
OPTIONAL FEATURES
(CHECK HOW TO ORDER, AT LAST PAGE, FOR MORE DETAILS)
Housing materials  Painted aluminium die casting
Protection Rate  IP 67 (Aluminium housing)
LCD Display
 Alphanumerical display 16 characters x 2 lines no back
light
Keyboard  3 internal keys
ACCURACY
Accuracy (whole system
converter+sensor)
 See table below
ML 51
The manufacturer guarantees only English text Page 4 of 11 ML51_EN_DS027REV02_IS
available on our web site: www.isomag.eu
127
1
2
9
1
6
8
1
2
4
1
9
3
1
6
9
160
O V E R A L L D I M E N S I O N S
PP AA 66 (( NN YY LL OO NN )) HH OO UU SS II NN GG
AA LL UU MM II NN II UU MM HH OO UU SS II NN GG
ML 51
The manufacturer guarantees only English text Page 5 of 11 ML51_EN_DS027REV02_IS
available on our web site: www.isomag.eu
Scrolling visualization
Flow rate value t.u. and %
Direct and reverse totalized
Totalized values
Flow rate and liquid speed
Alarm ON visualization
V I S U A L I Z A T I O N P A G E S (ONLY WITH DISPLAY OPTION)
Different visualization possibilities with a simple press of a key
ML 51
The manufacturer guarantees only English text Page 6 of 11 ML51_EN_DS027REV02_IS
available on our web site: www.isomag.eu
A
4 20
converter terminal board
- +
910
Computer/receiver
CURRENT
LIMITER
+
-
Galvanic
BARRIER
MAIN
BOARD
9
10CURRENT
SENSOR
REG.
POWER
SUPPLY
Galvanic
BARRIER
P O W E R S U P P L Y